Outstands Interioring State Constitution of the Constitution of th		1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Tewing P 4) FT: Fellow-T	Arreinment (5100); I		Vinitis (S)	kijaliųti).
Cintiantian control of the second second		2) DA ! Damage 3) TF : Towing P	Arreinment (5100); I	T40/243		(t) hadili
The American Company of the Company		1) AR; Anddent 2) DA; Damaya	input (15) (Gif-Cillis) Reporting (330); Assessment (5100);	NC (240)		Kiamut) Kiadijalii
. Na2101406			in an origin cirilian			kijaliųti).
				Edwin Str		*(YAM(23)
	1					
						· .
			The second secon			
			•			
		3				
From the season control of productivity of the state of the state of the season of the	CICAGAA GARCHE ITTAGAA GARAGA GARA	ун өлгөнчөнүн балау 186	, ,		•	
Dinkaning Parenghas Congress Call Salah					12. (2. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 12. 1	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1
Injury:			1 2			
2) Optoba resurvey r noto (rechair cost > 350)	(,)	~ !!	1.			
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300		•	1		÷	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection	.(·)		1.7.7			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	our international transfer				
			plite eliminasonine	斯特·拉德·	dia one	py · ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O(); To	owing Co: (* ·		nua:	1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			3 7 7 1		,	· ·
() Walk-In Customer : Customor's Inform		lidential & Str	ich NO rater of repo	uter.		
运可靠过其到的国际营养农业的特别发现的国际和社会	THE CONTRACT				211. 12	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000) () / \$2,000 (AND VALVE CARRY	Summer to the state of the	लूर भागुर्		
	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
7		100 00000000000000000000000000000000000	%; P: 21-79%. P;	20-10070]		
Confirmed by ; (Date:	Time:	ed inner		
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
	BE 1646 E	. INC(.)/Non-INC(*	J)	-20
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (**************************************	Tol:	Fax:		
	Ass't Report by	PHX / PUNIO LO		<u></u>		
TP Insurer:			Our ar/13/len			
	Assessment/Sur					27
(II) Peporting Only	I-Photo Uplon		1		•	:
110 A 3/2/21 17:30.	I-Motor W/O	the contract was a surface of				
	I-Motor Claim	Form .	MT/11200340	01 412	121	17:39
. Veh No GBK 4289 B	E-mail (white a)					
Ref No MAI Me 210,01677/44	SAS c-filing		1			
Date In. 4/2/2/ 12:27	Jeb description		Date & Time Complet	rcti	Done,	07
			014	1	Done,	71'
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	BEI FILES. P	י (בחוברו וזי	1 111 04 616	1 0 0 0		

· special fire

SN092124000C / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/02/2021 12:27 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (04/02/2021 12:27 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	04/02/2021 12:27 (SGT)
Date of Accident	03/02/2021 17:30 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Airport Rd, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	 GBK4289B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	SAMCOM SYSTEM
Company Reg No	5XXXX320A
Email Address	LIMPENG@SINGNET.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-86212004
Alternative Phone No	+65-86212004

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Hiace
Variant	·
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Employment No - Claiming third party
your vehicle? Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Verificie Category	Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	5118367539
Cover Note Number	-

DRIVER

Name of Driver	 MANIVEL THIYAGARAJAN
Work Permit No	 GXXXX061N
D-1- Of D:46	20/06/1002

Date Of Driving Pass	23/10/2019
Driving experience	1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-86212004
Alt. Phone Number	•
Email Address	LIMPENG@SINGNET.COM.SG
Address	111 NORTH BRIDGE RD #27-01
Address complement	
Postcode	179098
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Employee
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	110
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	1
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	-
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vahiala Pagistration Number	CDE1646E
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	GBE1646E
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	- O
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver Contact Number	·
Address Address complement	
Postcode Postcode	
1 0010000	

Postcode

Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	MANIVEL THIYAGARAJAN
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBK4289B
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report carrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation:
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (1) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SAMCOM SYSTEM

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Es

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 林

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

A: GBK 4289 B

SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ion I	s Stock	cilates	dove	2/2	tins	90	airport	14
Serion St	EUNUS	iink .	spirker	lian	Fina	407	Verices	GL .
46915	believe	exiting	3, 2	Suble	my	felt	a hus	<u>e</u>
tisolni,	comina	W. ork	. He	real	70	· my	valice	Α.
1 307	Russ	ENS	seilesi	V Chijle	B	kno	ide onte	o me
					-			
-				*				
						7		
				·		·		

DECLARATION

201U.

l'AK

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

52944320A Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:



Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Continue

GeneralClaim **eBao**Tech Log Out Change Password Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language My Desktop **Policy Query Notice of Loss** Date of Accident 03/02/2021 12:11 Policy No. Certificate Number GBK4289B Vehicle No.(For Motor) Search Commence Vehicle Policyholder NRIC Insured Policyholder Certificate Expiry Date Product Cover Type Policy No. Select No. Object Date Number Name Preferred SAMCOM Workshop Plan 30/07/2020 29/07/2021 52944320A GCV GBK4289B GBK4289B 0 5118367539 SYSTEM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

Accident details

Date and time of accident	Date: 03	102	121	(DD/MI	M/YY) Time:	1720	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident						11-10	
	Airport	4	wick.	26/10	culius.	Skil	

Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	GBK 4289 B
Vehicle make and model	Tourota Hiace
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van D
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time	Working
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No □ if no, please select: Third part claim, □ Reporting only □

Insurance information

Insurance company	NTU		
Policy number	5118	1367639	
Type of policy	Comprehensive d	Third party fire & theft	TP only

Insured / Policy holder

Name	Samon Syltem	Male 🗆	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	(29443204		
Contact			
Address	III Harth Bridge Load # 2.		

Driver

Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

Name	MANIVEL THIYAGARAJAN Male to	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	G6551061 N	· contains &
Contact	8671 7004	
Address	290 L JOO WHAT ROAD	
Email address	time limpeng @ Singare com. Sq	
Date of birth	30 / 2010 / 1487	
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor	
Driving date pass	23/10/2019	~

General information of the accident

General Information	or the accident	
Was driver an employee of	Yes, No 🗆	
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:	
Accident captured by camera	? Yes \(\text{Nojp}	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:	
Road surface	Dry Wet a	
No of passenger		(Inclusive of driver)
Passenger 1	/	
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 2		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 3		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 4		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 5		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Passenger 6		
Name		
Gender	Male Female	
Other information		
Was anybody injured?	Yes p No a	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗸 No 🗆	
Details of police action		
Reported to police?	Yes No If yes, please state which police s	tation.
Police station name		

Third party vehicle 1

Third party vehicle 1	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
	in. Co- 11/1/2
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	& GBE 1646 E
venicie make model	
Third party vehicle 2	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 3	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 4	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Third party vehicle 5	
Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Third party vehicle 6

Name	
Contact number	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	

Witness 1 Name Witness 2 Name Injured person 1 Name Manive hiyagarajan Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? GBK4289B Were seat belts worn? Yes d No 🗆 Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No hospital by ambulance? Injured person 2 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 No a Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No a hospital by ambulance? Injured person 3 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 No a Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No o hospital by ambulance? Injured person 4 Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Yes 🗆 No o Was injured conveyed to Yes 🗆 No a

hospital by ambulance?